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BSB Walgau  Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010 

Luftpistole

R. Jugend 2 LP 20 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1. Lisch Andreas SG Satteins 92 81 173 2

2. Meier Markus SG Nenzing 89 81 170 2

3. Nesensohn David USG Gisingen 86 74 160 2

4. Tiefenthaler Christoph SG Satteins 82 73 155 1

R. Jungschützen LP 40 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1. Lisch Stefan SG Satteins 95 90 84 87 356 3

2. Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 89 88 89 89 355 3

3. Hauer Lukas USG Gisingen 84 81 86 91 342 3

4. Hofacker Maximilian SG Satteins 85 82 88 84 339 2

5. Rundel Roman SG Satteins 84 82 83 66 315 3

R. Junioren LP 60 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1. Hödl Benedikt USG Gisingen 94 95 96 87 92 91 555 8

2. Seifert Marcel USG Bludenz/Bürs 79 87 90 83 89 85 513 5

3. Stroppa Michael SV-Sulz-Röthis 83 88 85 79 90 84 509 6

R. Frauen LP 40 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1. Hofele Michaela USG Gisingen 93 91 96 93 373 5

2. Meier Rosa USG Gisingen 91 92 93 94 370 2

3. Brandstetter Roswitha USG Bludenz/Bürs 84 90 90 80 344 6

4. Ehgartner Jutta Hilti Sportschützen 81 83 86 87 337 3

5. Nesensohn Lore USG Gisingen 78 79 80 85 322 4

R. Männer LP 60 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ Fin. Total

1. Bertsch Thomas SG Satteins 96 93 90 94 93 94 560 16 94,3 654,3

2. Hödl Roland DI USG Gisingen 89 89 89 98 95 92 552 10 95,3 647,3

3. Scherer Josef Dr. HSG Feldkirch 91 92 93 91 90 94 551 13 94,3 645,3

4. Bargehr Herbert SG Montafon 91 90 93 90 96 93 553 13 90. 643,4

5. Faczan Tibor USG Bludenz/Bürs 91 95 92 92 93 88 551 11 91,4 642,4

6. Hofele Axel USG Gisingen 92 91 88 94 91 92 548 10 88,1 636,1

7. Schnetzer Markus HSG Feldkirch 87 94 93 93 89 90 546 11

8. Heim Markus SG Blumenegg 85 95 89 85 90 92 536 5

9. Ehgartner Robert Hilti Sportschützen 90 92 88 84 88 84 526 6

10. Mantsch Patrick SG Satteins 89 85 87 85 88 89 523 5

11. Dejanac Ratko SG Nenzing 83 84 86 88 87 91 519 5

12. Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 85 80 80 87 88 84 504 4

13. Elsensohn Marco USG Bludenz/Bürs 79 77 89 84 85 80 494 4

14. Kalicanin Miroljub SG Nenzing 77 86 80 85 82 78 488 3
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BSB Walgau  Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010 

Luftpistole

R. Senioren 1 männlich LP 40 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1. Domig Harald SG Nenzing 92 93 96 96 377 11

2. Ganahl Christian HSG Feldkirch 92 89 92 91 364 7

3. Ehgartner Walter Hilti Sportschützen 94 87 86 93 360 3

4. Ruppert Wolfgang USG Gisingen 90 91 93 85 359 4

5. Nägele Hubert USG Gisingen 89 88 88 90 355 3

6. Feichtenhofer Gerhard USG Bludenz/Bürs 88 90 89 87 354 6

7. Wachter Artur SG Montafon 86 91 89 87 353 5

8. Peter Reinhard SG Montafon 90 91 86 86 353 3

9. Allgäuer Herbert USG Gisingen 87 90 88 85 350 6

10. Mähr Josef SG Satteins 86 86 89 89 350 5

11. Wolf Raphael SG Montafon 86 88 85 91 350 3

12. Lipp Norbert SV-Sulz-Röthis 84 85 89 91 349 5

13. Bösch Dietmar SG Nenzing 90 90 90 78 348 7

14. Röhrenbäck Josef USG Bludenz/Bürs 80 88 89 87 344 3

15. Saler Josef SG Montafon 82 86 83 87 338 3

16. Hinterreiter Günter USG Bludenz/Bürs 82 82 86 86 336 7

17. Türtscher Herbert SV-Sulz-Röthis 83 82 86 80 331 2

18. Müller Albert ESV-Feldkirch 79 88 84 76 327 4

19. Strolz Reinhard ESV-Feldkirch 70 75 76 80 301

R. Senioren 2 LP 40 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1. Sturm Hermann USG Gisingen 89 89 91 94 363 6

2. Resch Anton SG Montafon 88 87 83 84 342 1

3. Rederer Helmut ESV-Feldkirch 87 82 82 90 341 3

4. Wachter Gotthard SG Frastanz 84 76 88 74 322 3

5. Haas Willibald SV-Sulz-Röthis 67 71 74 71 283 1

R. Senioren 3 LP 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1. Hengl Franz USG Bludenz/Bürs 83 73 81 237

2. Caser Siegfried SG Montafon 78 79 76 233 1

3. Himbury Gerald USG Gisingen 65 80 82 227
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Einzel Gesamt

1. SG Satteins 1010

Hofacker Maximilian 339

Lisch Stefan 356

Rundel Roman 315

Einzel Gesamt

1. USG Gisingen 2 1102

Hödl Benedikt 372

Hofele Axel 365

Hödl Roland 365

2. HSG Feldkirch 1098

Schnetzer Markus 367

Dr. Scherer Josef 367

Ganahl Christian 364

3. USG Gisingen 3 1093

Hofele Michaela 373

Meier Rosa 370

Allgäuer Herbert 350

4. USG Gisingen 1 1077

Sturm Hermann 363

Ruppert Wolfgang 359

Nägele Hubert 355

5. USG Bludenz-Bürs 1068

Faczan Tibor 370

Feichtenhofer Gerhard 354

Brandstetter Roswitha 344

LP 40 Jungschützen

LP 40 Allgemein

Mannschaftswertung
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6. SG Nenzing 1066

Domig Harald 377

Bösch Dietmar 348

Dejanac Ratko 341

7. SG Montafon 1051

Bargehr Herbert 364

Bargehr Renee 355

Fleisch Stefan 332

8. Hilti Sportschützen 1051

Ehgartner Walter 360

Ehgartner Robert 354

Ehgartner Jutta 337

9. ESV Feldkirch 969

Müller Albert 327

Rederer Helmut 341

Strolz Reinhard 301
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